Furniture Fittings » For wardrobe » Wardrobe accesories HACK
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Article
32-
E7111249
32-
E7113454
32-
E7114554

32-E7114454

BRIy 3257114754

32-
£7114854
BRIy 327115154
32-
£7115254

BRIy 32-c0283814

32-E7017814
32-E6057814
32-E7922514
32-E7919714

32-E7919817

Name

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Unit

Organizer drawer for closets and dressers HACK, stone grey  gab.

Organizer drawer for closets and dressers HACK, stone grey  gab.

Frame with soft-close slides for cabinet accessories HACK,
textured black

Frame with soft-close slides for cabinet accessories HACK,
textured black

Shoe drawer for closets and dressers HACK, textured black  gab.

Shoe drawer for closets and dressers HACK, textured black  gab.

Drawer or wire basket for closets and dressers HACK, textured ga

black b-
Drawer or wire basket for closets and dressers HACK, textured gab
black '

Tray or shelf for closets and dressers HACK, textured black  gab.

Tray or shelf for closets and dressers HACK, textured black  gab.

Pantograph, black

Pull-out trouser rack

Rail D-28, black

Closing tube holder D-28mm, black

Central rail support D-28, black

Closing tube holder D-28mm, black

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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gab.

Color

stone grey

stone grey
textured
black

textured
black

textured
black

textured
black

textured
black

textured
black

textured
black

textured
black

textured
black

black

black

black

black

Lenght,
mm

Additional

Cabinet width,

mm

600

800

600

800

800

600

600

800

600

800

600-830

Height,

mm

35

35

106

106

140

140

36

36

Depth,

mm

396

396

391

391

391

391

396

396

Width,
mm

483

683

560/594

760/794

682

482

482

682

483

683

Price EUR per

unit

38.2

43.33

49.12

55.2

225

19.17

27.5

31.88

32.74

35.34

33.6

39.7

13.75

3.08

1.85
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