



www.attelsr.lv

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Rīga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
 Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
 Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
 Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
 Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings ▶ For wardrobe ▶ Wardrobe accessories HACK

	Article	Name	Unit	Color	Length, mm	Additional	Cabinet width, mm	Height, mm	Depth, mm	Width, mm	Price EUR per unit
	special price 32-E7111149	Organizer drawer for closets and dressers HACK, stone grey	gab.	stone grey	-	-	600	35	396	483	38.2
	upon order special price 32-E7111249	Organizer drawer for closets and dressers HACK, stone grey	gab.	stone grey	-	-	800	35	396	683	43.33
	special price 32-E7113054	Frame with soft-close slides for cabinet accessories HACK, textured black	gab.	textured black	-	-	600	-	-	560/594	49.12
	upon order special price 32-E7113454	Frame with soft-close slides for cabinet accessories HACK, textured black	gab.	textured black	-	-	800	-	-	760/794	55.2
	special price 32-E7114454	Shoe drawer for closets and dressers HACK, textured black	gab.	textured black	-	-	600	106	391	482	19.17
	upon order special price 32-E7114554	Shoe drawer for closets and dressers HACK, textured black	gab.	textured black	-	-	800	106	391	682	22.5
	special price 32-E7114754	Drawer or wire basket for closets and dressers HACK, textured black	gab.	textured black	-	-	600	140	391	482	27.5
	upon order special price 32-E7114854	Drawer or wire basket for closets and dressers HACK, textured black	gab.	textured black	-	-	800	140	391	682	31.88
	special price 32-E7115154	Tray or shelf for closets and dressers HACK, textured black	gab.	textured black	-	-	600	36	396	483	32.74
	upon order special price 32-E7115254	Tray or shelf for closets and dressers HACK, textured black	gab.	textured black	-	-	800	36	396	683	35.34
	special price 32-E9283814	Pantograph, black	gab.	textured black	-	12 KG	600-830	-	-	-	33.6
	32-E7017814	Pull-out trouser rack	gab.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	39.7
	32-E7922514	Closing tube holder D-28mm, black	korn	black	-	-	-	-	-	-	3.08
	32-E7919714	Central rail support D-28, black	gab.	black	-	-	-	-	-	-	1.85
	32-E6057814	Rail D-28, black	gab.	black	2350	-	-	-	-	-	13.75
	32-E7919817	Closing tube holder D-28mm, black	gab.	black	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.54

upon order - This article is available upon order only.

special price - Discounts are not applied to this article

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.